Subject to change – Dr. Marc Walessa / Dr. René Desquiotz 03/2001 – 1GP44_0E
Products: Vector Signal Generator SMIQ
PC Software SetupAccelerator:
High speed save / restore for 3GPP Signals
(for SMIQ option SMIQB48)
This software provides quick save and restore for SMIQ 3GPP/W-CDMA setups, including channel coding
scenarios with different parameters and varying data rates. Parameter changes in 3GPP/W-CDMA menus
often require a lengthy re-computation of the signal to generate: use SetupAccelerator to save up to eight

SetupAccelerator for SMIQB48
1GP44_0E 10 Rohde & Schwarz
6 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB45 Digital Standard
W-CDMA (3GPP)
1104.8232.02
SMIQB48 Extended Functions for
W-CDMA (3GPP)
1105.0587.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 .  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com